Electrical
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Back Up Sensors(")
Back Up Sensors Attachment
Engine Block Heater

Welcome Lights, Side@

Exterior
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18-in Black Alloy Wheels

18-in Machined Gray Alloy Wheels
Bed Extender, Motorcycle(3)

Bed Extender, Regular(4)

Bed Tent

Bike Attachment - Fork Mount(®)
Bike Attachment - Frame Mount(®)
Black Wheel Lug Nuts

Body Side Molding
Crossbars®(?)

Crossbars(®

Door Edge Film(®)

Door Edge Guard

Door Handle Film

Door Visor

Emblem, Rear Honda - Gloss Black
Emblem, Rear Ridgeline - Matte Black
Fender Flares(')

Front Grille(12)

Front Grille Attachment

Front Splash Guards

Hard Tonneau Cover

Hitch Ball, 1 7/8-in

Hitch Ball, 2-in

Hood Protector

Kayak Attachment(®)

Lower Door Trim

Moonroof Visor

Mud Flap Set, HPD

Mud Flaps, HPD

Oil Pan Guard

GENUINE
ACCESSORIES

SOUTHERN MOTORS HONDA
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TrailSport+HPD

TrailSport Wheels

TrailSport+HPD
Wheels

TrailSport

2026 Ridgeline

Black Edition Sedil=elin
Two-Tone

Black Edition bl
Two-Tone

Installed
Price
$381.98
$761.88
$281.95
$381.96

Installed
Price

$2039.92
$2139.92
$467.98
$467.98
$383.00
$270.98
$291.98
$235.00
$411.96
$259.00
$259.00
$60.00
$203.98
$104.99
$457.96
$88.99
$184.00
$963.93
$546.95
$12.00
$70.00
$1312.97
$27.00
$29.00
$317.97
$345.98
$564.98
$274.98
$266.97
$153.00
$362.99



ACCESSORIES SOUTHERN MOTORS HONDA 2026 Ridgeline

Exterior Sport RTL TrailSport T'a"vsv':“;:; HPD Black Edition B';‘;';_'.Er‘;:':" '";:?(':fd
Q Rear Splash Guards . . $70.00
Q  Roof Basket(®) . . . . . . $477.98
Q  Roof Box, Midsized® . . . . . . $604.99
Q@ Roof Box, Short(® . . . . . . $571.99
Q  Roof Rails, Black(®) . . . . . . $618.98
Q Roof Rails, Silver . . . . . . $647.98
Q Running Boards, Black(14) o o e e . . $868.95
Q Running Boards, Black With Lights . . . . . . $975.95
Q  ski/Snowboard Attachment(®) . . . . . . $324.99
Q Splash Guards, Front . . . . $107.99
Q Splash Guards, Rear . . . . $126.99
Q Surf/Paddle Board Attachment(®) . . . . . . $248.98
Q Tpms Sensor . . . . . $204.00
Q Trailer Hitch Towing Kit . . . . . . $259.00
Q  Truck-Bed Cargo Net . . . . . . $152.00
Q Valve Stem Caps, Black . . . . . . $44.00
Q Valve Stem Caps, Chrome . . . . . . $44.00
Q Wheel Locks, Black . . . . . . $137.99
Q Wheel Locks, Chrome . . . $137.99

Interior Sport RTL TrailSport HEREE i A Black Edition N
Q All Season Mat - High Wall . . . . $205.00
Q Cupholder Ashtray . . . . . . $27.00
Q  Door Sill Protection Film . . . . . . $193.98
Q  First Aid Kit . . 0 0 . 0 $35.00
Q In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers . . . . . . $89.00
Q In-Bed Trunk Cargo Net . . . . . . $97.99
Q In-Bed Trunk Cargo Tray . . . . . . $92.00
Q In-Bed Trunk Carpet . . . . . . $86.00
Q  Premium Cabin Air Filter . . . . . . $99.99
Q Rear Underseat Cargo Tray . . . . . . $81.00
Q Rear Underseat Storage System . . . . . . $175.00
Q Seat Covers - Rear . . . . . . $343.99
Q  Utility Hooks . . . . . . $65.00

Accessory Packages Sport RTL TrailSport HELEE A Black Edition N
Q  Adventure Package(15)(16) . . . . . $5460.94
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ACCESSORIES SOUTHERN MOTORS HONDA 2026 Ridgeline

Accessory Packages Sport RTL TrailSport T'a"vsv‘l"‘;:l*s HPD Black Edition B'?;';fr‘;:t’" '";:?;fd
Q All Season Protection Package 1(7) . . . . $520.97
Q All Season Protection Package 11(18) . . . . $442.98
Q  Cargo Storage Package(1®) . . . . . . $1732.95
Q  Outdoor Essentials Package 1(15)(20) . . . . . . $2007.92
Q@ Outdoor Essentials Package 11(19(21) . . . . . . $2653.87
Q  Protection Package(zz) . . . . . . $428.97
Q  Rugged Utility Package('3)23) . . . . . . $1179.96

(1) Requires Back Up Sensors Attachment

(2) Excludes Running Boards, Black; Running Boards, Black With Lights
(3) Excludes Bed Extender, Regular

(4) Excludes Bed Extender, Motorcycle CUSTOMER NAME VIN / STOCK #
(5) Requires Crossbars

(6) Requires Roof Rails, Black

(7) Excludes Adventure Package; Outdoor Essentials Package |
(8) Requires Roof Rails, Silver

« Available

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE
(9) Excludes Door Edge Guard
(10) Excludes Door Edge Film
(11) Excludes Front Splash Guards; Rear Splash Guards; Splash Guards, Front; Splash Guards,
Rear
SALES PERSON SIGNATURE MANAGER SIGNATURE

(12) Requires Front Grille Attachment

(13) Excludes Roof Rails, Silver

(14) Excludes Running Boards, Black With Lights

(15) Excludes Crossbars

(16) Includes 18-in Machined Gray Alloy Wheels; Crossbars; Fender Flares; Front Grille; Front
Grille Attachment; Roof Rails, Black; Running Boards, Black; Tpms Sensor

(17) Includes All Season Mat - High Wall; Rear Underseat Cargo Tray; Splash Guards, Front;
Splash Guards, Rear

(18) Includes All Season Mat - High Wall; Rear Underseat Cargo Tray; Wheel Locks, Chrome
(19) Includes Door Sill Protection Film; Hard Tonneau Cover; In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers; Rear
Underseat Storage System

(20) Includes Crossbars; Hood Protector; Roof Rails, Black; Running Boards, Black

(21) Includes Crossbars; Fender Flares; Roof Rails, Black; Running Boards, Black

(22) Includes Front Splash Guards; In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers; Rear Splash Guards; Splash
Guards, Front; Splash Guards, Rear; Wheel Locks, Chrome

(23) Includes Crossbars; In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers; Rear Underseat Storage System; Roof
Rails, Black
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