

GENUINE  
ACCESSORIES

SOUTHERN MOTORS HONDA

2026 Ridgeline

Category	Sport	RTL	TrailSport	TrailSport+HPD Wheels	Black Edition	Black Edition Two-Tone	Installed Price
Electrical							
<input type="checkbox"/> Back Up Sensors <sup>(1)</sup>	•	•					\$381.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Back Up Sensors Attachment	•	•					\$761.88
<input type="checkbox"/> Engine Block Heater	•	•	•	•	•		\$281.95
<input type="checkbox"/> Welcome Lights, Side <sup>(2)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$381.96
Exterior	Sport	RTL	TrailSport	TrailSport+HPD Wheels	Black Edition	Black Edition Two-Tone	Installed Price
<input type="checkbox"/> 18-in Black Alloy Wheels	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$2039.92
<input type="checkbox"/> 18-in Machined Gray Alloy Wheels	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$2139.92
<input type="checkbox"/> Bed Extender, Motorcycle <sup>(3)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$467.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Bed Extender, Regular <sup>(4)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$467.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Bed Tent	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$383.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Bike Attachment - Fork Mount <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$270.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Bike Attachment - Frame Mount <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$291.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Black Wheel Lug Nuts	•	•	•	•	•		\$235.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Body Side Molding	•	•	•	•	•		\$411.96
<input type="checkbox"/> Crossbars <sup>(6)(7)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•		\$259.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Crossbars <sup>(8)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•		\$259.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Door Edge Film <sup>(9)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$60.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Door Edge Guard	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$203.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Door Handle Film	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$104.99
<input type="checkbox"/> Door Visor	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$457.96
<input type="checkbox"/> Emblem, Rear Honda - Gloss Black			•				\$88.99
<input type="checkbox"/> Emblem, Rear Ridgeline - Matte Black	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$184.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Fender Flares <sup>(11)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$963.93
<input type="checkbox"/> Front Grille <sup>(12)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$546.95
<input type="checkbox"/> Front Grille Attachment	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$12.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Front Splash Guards			•	•	•		\$70.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Hard Tonneau Cover	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$1312.97
<input type="checkbox"/> Hitch Ball, 1 7/8-in	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$27.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Hitch Ball, 2-in	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$29.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Hood Protector	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$317.97
<input type="checkbox"/> Kayak Attachment <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$345.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Lower Door Trim	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$564.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Moonroof Visor			•	•	•	•	\$274.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Mud Flap Set, HPD	•	•		•	•	•	\$266.97
<input type="checkbox"/> Mud Flaps, HPD				•	•	•	\$153.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Oil Pan Guard	•	•	•		•	•	\$362.99

GENUINE  
ACCESSORIES

SOUTHERN MOTORS HONDA

2026 Ridgeline

Exterior	Sport	RTL	TrailSport	TrailSport+HPD Wheels	Black Edition	Black Edition Two-Tone	Installed Price
❑ Rear Splash Guards			•	•			\$70.00
❑ Roof Basket <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$477.98
❑ Roof Box, Midsized <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$604.99
❑ Roof Box, Short <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$571.99
❑ Roof Rails, Black <sup>(13)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$618.98
❑ Roof Rails, Silver	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$647.98
❑ Running Boards, Black <sup>(14)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$868.95
❑ Running Boards, Black With Lights	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$975.95
❑ Ski/Snowboard Attachment <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$324.99
❑ Splash Guards, Front	•	•			•	•	\$107.99
❑ Splash Guards, Rear	•	•			•	•	\$126.99
❑ Surf/Paddle Board Attachment <sup>(5)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$248.98
❑ Tpms Sensor	•	•		•	•	•	\$204.00
❑ Trailer Hitch Towing Kit	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$259.00
❑ Truck-Bed Cargo Net	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$152.00
❑ Valve Stem Caps, Black	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$44.00
❑ Valve Stem Caps, Chrome	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$44.00
❑ Wheel Locks, Black	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$137.99
❑ Wheel Locks, Chrome	•	•	•	•			\$137.99
Interior	Sport	RTL	TrailSport	TrailSport+HPD Wheels	Black Edition	Black Edition Two-Tone	Installed Price
❑ All Season Mat - High Wall	•	•			•	•	\$205.00
❑ Cupholder Ashtray	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$27.00
❑ Door Sill Protection Film	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$193.98
❑ First Aid Kit	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$35.00
❑ In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$89.00
❑ In-Bed Trunk Cargo Net	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$97.99
❑ In-Bed Trunk Cargo Tray	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$92.00
❑ In-Bed Trunk Carpet	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$86.00
❑ Premium Cabin Air Filter	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$99.99
❑ Rear Underseat Cargo Tray	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$81.00
❑ Rear Underseat Storage System	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$175.00
❑ Seat Covers - Rear	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$343.99
❑ Utility Hooks	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$65.00
Accessory Packages	Sport	RTL	TrailSport	TrailSport+HPD Wheels	Black Edition	Black Edition Two-Tone	Installed Price
❑ Adventure Package <sup>(15)(16)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$5460.94

GENUINE  
ACCESSORIES

SOUTHERN MOTORS HONDA

2026 Ridgeline

Accessory Packages	Sport	RTL	TrailSport	TrailSport+HPD Wheels	Black Edition	Black Edition Two-Tone	Installed Price
<input type="checkbox"/> All Season Protection Package I <sup>(17)</sup>	•	•			•	•	\$520.97
<input type="checkbox"/> All Season Protection Package II <sup>(18)</sup>	•	•			•	•	\$442.98
<input type="checkbox"/> Cargo Storage Package <sup>(19)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$1732.95
<input type="checkbox"/> Outdoor Essentials Package I <sup>(15)(20)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$2007.92
<input type="checkbox"/> Outdoor Essentials Package II <sup>(15)(21)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$2653.87
<input type="checkbox"/> Protection Package <sup>(22)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$428.97
<input type="checkbox"/> Rugged Utility Package <sup>(13)(23)</sup>	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$1179.96

• Available

(1) Requires Back Up Sensors Attachment  
(2) Excludes Running Boards, Black; Running Boards, Black With Lights  
(3) Excludes Bed Extender, Regular  
(4) Excludes Bed Extender, Motorcycle  
(5) Requires Crossbars  
(6) Requires Roof Rails, Black  
(7) Excludes Adventure Package; Outdoor Essentials Package I  
(8) Requires Roof Rails, Silver  
(9) Excludes Door Edge Guard  
(10) Excludes Door Edge Film  
(11) Excludes Front Splash Guards; Rear Splash Guards; Splash Guards, Front; Splash Guards, Rear  
(12) Requires Front Grille Attachment  
(13) Excludes Roof Rails, Silver  
(14) Excludes Running Boards, Black With Lights  
(15) Excludes Crossbars  
(16) Includes 18-in Machined Gray Alloy Wheels; Crossbars; Fender Flares; Front Grille; Front Grille Attachment; Roof Rails, Black; Running Boards, Black; Tpms Sensor  
(17) Includes All Season Mat - High Wall; Rear Underseat Cargo Tray; Splash Guards, Front; Splash Guards, Rear  
(18) Includes All Season Mat - High Wall; Rear Underseat Cargo Tray; Wheel Locks, Chrome  
(19) Includes Door Sill Protection Film; Hard Tonneau Cover; In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers; Rear Underseat Storage System  
(20) Includes Crossbars; Hood Protector; Roof Rails, Black; Running Boards, Black  
(21) Includes Crossbars; Fender Flares; Roof Rails, Black; Running Boards, Black  
(22) Includes Front Splash Guards; In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers; Rear Splash Guards; Splash Guards, Front; Splash Guards, Rear; Wheel Locks, Chrome  
(23) Includes Crossbars; In-Bed Trunk Cargo Dividers; Rear Underseat Storage System; Roof Rails, Black

CUSTOMER NAME

VIN / STOCK #

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

DATE

SALES PERSON SIGNATURE

MANAGER SIGNATURE